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No. Driver Car Heat-1 Best-TimePos. Heat-2P P

Class

Type D D

1 13 ひでき KYB RC-T5スイフト 1'47.926 1'47.814 1'47.814CBA-ZC32S

2 1 米澤 匠 DL功誠会シンシアロードスター 1'48.723 1'59.292 1 1'48.723DBA-ND5RC 1

3 10 福田 大輔 DLレイズＴ2ＷmASフィット 2'04.781 1 1'49.039 1'49.039DBA-GK5 2

4 8 中村 伸造 DL☆WMSPMスイフトITO 1'50.602 1'49.059 1'49.059CBA-ZC32S

5 9 斉藤 邦夫 ADVANロードスター 1'49.264 1'49.138 1'49.138DBA-ND5RC

6 7 喜多 治人 ITOベルBPFレイズスイフト 2'00.264 1'49.289 1'49.289CBA-ZC32S 2

7 14 阪本 芳司 エコスポエリアSPスイフトBS 1'49.785 1'50.203 1'49.785CBA-ZC32S

8 11 土手啓二朗 ITO★DL★ATIKスイフト 1'55.213 1 1'49.813 1'49.813CBA-ZC32S

9 12 いながわひろゆき BS天Gdニパ子スイフトRAC 1'49.999 1'54.662 1 1'49.999CBA-ZC32S

10 5 柏木 伸秀 TSシーン白スイフト 1'54.448 1'50.298 1'50.298CBA-ZC32S

11 2 宮田 祐次 sceneメタボ青スイフト ﾐｽｺｰｽ 1'51.015 1'51.015CBA-ZC32S

12 4 宮本 雅樹 SCENEエリアSスイフトDL 1'51.287 ﾐｽｺｰｽ 1'51.287CBA-ZC32S

No. Driver Car Heat-1 Best-TimePos. Heat-2P P

Class

Type D D

1 15 松本 悟 DLSOμCOBRAシビック 1'47.900 1'48.088 1'47.900ABA-FD2

2 19 河本 晃一 BSリジットRAYS.Zニスモ 1'48.043 1'48.729 1'48.043CBA-Z34

3 17 森田 陽介 BSΩクスコエグゼ♂シビック 1'48.579 1'48.557 1'48.557ABA-FD2

4 18 千葉 順一 タックSORACDLシビック借 1'49.141 1'49.862 1'49.141ABA-FD2

5 16 山田 展弘 BSシンシア★コウイチZニスモ 2'07.665 2'03.377 2'03.377CBA-Z34

No. Driver Car Heat-1 Best-TimePos. Heat-2P P

Class

Type D D

1 25 川北 忠 オートバックス DL BRZ 1'46.050 1'46.123 1'46.050DBA-ZC6

2 27 松本 敏 Itzz☆DL☆URG☆BRZ 1'46.180 1'52.004 1 1'46.180DBA-ZC6

3 29 ユウ BSエボitzzNTL86 ﾐｽｺｰｽ 1'46.510 1'46.510DBA-ZN6

4 28 西野 洋平 BSALEXC栃木DP那須86 1'47.833 1'47.700 1'47.700DBA-ZN6

5 24 深川 敬暢 DLエナペタルBRIG☆BRZ 1'48.660 1'48.012 1'48.012DBA-ZC6

6 23 天満 清 ADVANRAYSクスコ208 1'49.322 1'48.378 1'48.378ABA-A9C5F03

7 26 山口 克之 AZUR銀の86 1'48.457 1'49.568 1'48.457DBA-ZN6

8 20 佐藤 宏明 DL☆SPM-ItzzT286 1'48.992 1'48.521 1'48.521DBA-ZN6

9 22 折茂 紀彦 DL速心RAYSクスコシビック 1'55.394 1 2'01.013 1'55.394DBA-FK2 2

No. Driver Car Heat-1 Best-TimePos. Heat-2P P

Class

Type D D

1 35 茅野 成樹 TAitzzクスコDLランサー 1'42.749 1'41.996 1'41.996CBA-CZ4A

2 33 野島 孝宏 DLレイズWMLubランサー 1'43.254 1'53.005 1'43.254CBA-CZ4A 2

3 31 山野 哲也 EXEDY 71R EXIGE 1'45.004 1'44.305 1'44.305-

4 32 桝谷 裕一 DLバルボリンSTランサー ﾐｽｺｰｽ 1'45.742 1'45.742CBA-CZ4A 1

5 34 西原 正樹 ポルコロッソAQUABSWRX 1'46.982 1'45.770 1'45.770CBA-VAB

6 30 浅井 崇 EXMコムドライブWRX ﾐｽｺｰｽ 1'53.180 1'53.180CBA-VAB

No. Driver Car Heat-1 Best-TimePos. Heat-2P P

Class

Type D D

1 43 朝山 崇 DL◆BPF◆RSKインテグラ 1'43.158 1'48.713 1 1'43.158GF-DC2

2 40 小林 規敏 DLitzzエナJTインテグラ 1'44.360 1'53.485 2 1'44.360E-DC2

3 42 小幡 宏昭 菅沼自工インテグラ6号 1'44.608 1'55.598 1'44.608GF-DC2 2

4 41 高江 淳 DLオイチェΩBPFインテグラ 1'49.321 1 1'44.737 1'44.737E-DC2

5 39 佐藤 巧 BS★M-ARTS★インテグラ 1'45.105 1'49.882 1'45.105E-DC2 1

6 37 黒崎 嘉斗 DL03GエボNTLインテグラ 1'45.620 1'45.875 1'45.620E-DC2

7 38 佐野 光之 DLリジットAZURインテグラ 1'45.913 1'50.268 1 1'45.913E-DC2

8 36 飯島かつこ BS和光ITO丸久インテグラ 1'49.899 1'47.639 1'47.639GF-DC2

No. Driver Car Heat-1 Best-TimePos. Heat-2P P

Class

Type D D

1 47 菱井 将文 BSレイズ・クスコランサー 1'41.440 1'41.347 1'41.347CBA-CZ4A

2 46 飯坂 忠司 BS高崎くす子PRSランサー 1'43.643 1'43.495 1'43.495CBA-CZ4A

3 45 石元 啓介 BSラックレイズガルフランサー 1'44.473 ﾐｽｺｰｽ 1'44.473GH-CT9A

4 44 林 宏明 IDI・メンテG・ランサー ﾐｽｺｰｽ 2'05.592 1 2'05.592GH-CT9A 1

5 48 西田 啓朗 DL・SCENEランサー8 2'07.841 ﾐｽｺｰｽ 2'07.841GH-CT9A 2

No. Driver Car Heat-1 Best-TimePos. Heat-2P P

Class

Type D D

1 58 小武 拓矢 元TUMC・YH・CRX艶々 1'43.759 1'43.821 1'43.759E-EF8改

2 54 阿戸 幸成 YHitzzディライトシビック 1'43.892 1'44.250 1'43.892E-EK9

3 63 工藤 典史 YHwmxITOspmシビック 1'48.901 1'43.910 1'43.910GF-EK9 1

4 61 志村 雅紀 YHアルボーWmシビックKYB 1'44.818 1'44.074 1'44.074E-EK9

5 55 一色健太郎 DLレイズLT★RSKシビック 1'45.020 1'44.576 1'44.576E-EK9

6 60 安木 美徳 BSスノコATSシビックRAC 2'02.691 1 1'45.392 1'45.392GF-EK9 2

7 62 服部 諒一 DL☆RSK風見itzzCRX 1'45.698 1'45.692 1'45.692E-EF8改

8 51 下河辺友貴 DLスキップ！TUMCシビック ﾐｽｺｰｽ 1'46.098 1'46.098E-EG6 1

9 56 島田 昌典 BS-EXEDY-FAシビック 1'47.594 1'46.292 1'46.292E-EK9

10 57 大原 史行 BSナノトップ鰹シビックRAC 1'46.588 2'01.223 1 1'46.588GF-EK9 2

11 53 富岡 誠 渦モティーズBPF CRーX 1'50.477 1'47.295 1'47.295E-EF8 1

12 49 北村 清智 YHレスポZBP＠シティTD 1'55.433 1 1'47.906 1'47.906E-GA2

13 50 扇 圭一 ビィワークスディライトシビック 1'47.982 1'52.845 1'47.982GF-EK9 1

14 52 成瀬 悠人 エイムスポーツシビック 1'48.754 1'57.579 1'48.754GF-EK9 2

15 59 橋本 克紀 メカスタBS桐生鈑金シビック 1'50.818 1'50.494 1 1'50.494GF-EK9 1
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No. Driver Car Heat-1 Best-TimePos. Heat-2P P

Class

Type D D

1 70 渡辺 公 BSリキFGレイズOSNSX 1'43.208 1'42.427 1'42.427E-NA1

2 73 久保 真吾 DL藤井チャレンジャ37NSX 1'49.781 1 1'43.171 1'43.171E-NA1

3 71 葛西 悠治 MSFAMRX7YH 1'44.612 1'44.067 1'44.067GF-FD3S

4 72 山田 寛宣 BS風見PBRLFWμRX-7 1'46.676 1'44.773 1'44.773GF-FD3S

5 69 上野 健司 DLマキシマitzzRX-7 1'47.955 1'45.921 1'45.921E-FD3S

6 67 佐藤 透 DライトＳ2000ビックロード 1'50.065 1'59.685 2 1'50.065LA-AP1

7 68 堤 信久 OS技研F1YHトレースNSX 1'52.744 1 1'50.921 1 1'50.921E-NA1

8 66 帷子 浩義 DL☆ALHシンシアインテグラ ﾐｽｺｰｽ 1'54.614 1'54.614LA-DC5

No. Driver Car Heat-1 Best-TimePos. Heat-2P P

Class

Type D D

1 78 津川 信次 DL☆itzz☆URGランサー 1'41.291 1'40.068 1'40.068CBA-CZ4A

2 76 金本 辰也 DLitzzTAレイズランサー 1'47.267 1 1'43.369 1'43.369CBA-CZ4A

3 77 田辺 剛 DLSP山田TRS戸田ランサー 1'44.470 1'43.744 1'43.744GH-CT9A

4 75 村上 公一 ビックロードディライトランサー 1'54.362 2 1'44.878 1'44.878GH-CT9A

5 74 江藤 貴文 DL・SCENEランサー6 2'21.451 2'08.640 2'08.640GF-CP9A

No. Driver Car Heat-1 Best-TimePos. Heat-2P P

Class

Type D D

1 83 大橋 渡 DL奥伊吹PRSランサー 1'40.688 1'40.648 1'40.648GH-CT9A

2 82 山越 義昌 アップルFLBS風見渦シビック 1'44.014 1'42.741 1'42.741E-EG6改

3 79 山梨 俊二 エナペLBK-1YSSレビン 1'49.457 1'48.035 1'48.035E-AE86

4 80 町田 和雄 YHK1アクションシティGA2 1'52.252 1'51.883 1'51.883E-GA2

5 81 藤井 雅裕 乱人BPF☆NUTEC☆RX7 1'58.989 1'54.542 1'54.542E-FD3S 2

No. Driver Car Heat-1 Best-TimePos. Heat-2P P

Class

Type D D

1 104 梶 靖博 32スイスポ 2'00.355 1'57.707 1'57.707CBA-ZC32S

2 101 関 健一朗 エナペSCENE DLすいすぽ 2'05.380 1 1'59.073 1'59.073CBA-ZC31S

3 102 伊藤 大将 ATコルトプラス ﾐｽｺｰｽ 2'08.540 2'08.540DBA-Z24W

4 103 角田 泰基 室工大レスポ・NKLエッセ 2'33.423 1 2'21.964 2'21.964DBA-L235S

No. Driver Car Heat-1 Best-TimePos. Heat-2P P

Class

Type D D

1 109 小野寺 俊 シンシア★ワコーズDL★BRZ 1'51.190 1'50.004 1'50.004DBA-ZC6

2 112 白尾 泰 HUAC☆YH☆S2000 1'51.363 1'54.299 1 1'51.363LA-AP1

3 111 金内 佑也 北科大★シンシアAKOインテR ﾐｽｺｰｽ 1'51.562 1'51.562E-DC2

4 108 吉崎 智貴 R53 MINI 1'52.447 1'52.059 1'52.059GH-RE16

5 65 長南 明宏 シンシア★DL★DXL★RX7 1'55.728 1'52.924 1'52.924E-FD3S

6 107 藤原 広紫 北大AhrestyYH☆RX7 1'53.987 2'25.310 3 1'53.987E-FC3S 1

7 110 沓澤 大祐 通勤車輌DLスイフト 1'54.310 1'54.331 1'54.310CBA-ZC32S

8 113 金子 智也 CSレイズNUTECS2000 1'54.983 1 1'55.191 1'54.983LA-AP1 1

9 106 小林 右京 室工大アウトブランシビックR ﾐｽｺｰｽ 2'05.539 2'05.539GF-EK9 1

No. Driver Car Heat-1 Best-TimePos. Heat-2P P

Class

Type D D

1 116 鈴木 雄策 さんきょうWRX-STI 1'54.153 1'54.515 1'54.153CBA-GRB

2 115 逸見 将吾 蒼いインプレッサSTI 1'56.201 1'55.977 1'55.977GH-GDB

3 114 宍戸 将啓 北大AhrestyYHランサー 1'58.186 1 ﾐｽｺｰｽ 1'58.186GF-CP9A
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PN1 Class

No. Driver Sec.A Heat-1 Best-TimePos. Heat-2P PSec.ASec.B Sec.BD D

1 13 ひでき 1'47.926 1'47.814 1'47.81470.509 37.417 （1）70.424 （2）37.390 （1）（1） （1） （1）

2 1 米澤 匠 1'48.723 1'59.292 1 1'48.72370.822 37.901 （12）109.059 （1）0.233 （11）（4） （2） （2） 1

3 10 福田 大輔 2'04.781 1 1'49.039 1'49.03971.341 38.440 （5）70.945 （3）38.094 （2）（9） （3） （11）2

4 8 中村 伸造 1'50.602 1'49.059 1'49.05970.518 40.084 （4）70.612 （5）38.447 （3）（2） （11） （6）

5 9 斉藤 邦夫 1'49.264 1'49.138 1'49.13870.755 38.509 （3）70.562 （7）38.576 （4）（3） （4） （3）

6 7 喜多 治人 2'00.264 1'49.289 1'49.28971.117 39.147 （2）70.556 （8）38.733 （5）（7） （8） （10）2

7 14 阪本 芳司 1'49.785 1'50.203 1'49.78571.057 38.728 （6）71.056 （11）39.147 （7）（6） （6） （4）

8 11 土手啓二朗 1'55.213 1 1'49.813 1'49.81370.966 39.247 （7）71.072 （9）38.741 （6）（5） （9） （9）

9 12 いながわひろゆき 1'49.999 1'54.662 1 1'49.99971.337 38.662 （8）71.338 （4）38.324 （10）（8） （5） （5）

10 5 柏木 伸秀 1'54.448 1'50.298 1'50.29874.534 39.914 （9）71.748 （6）38.550 （8）（12） （10） （8）

11 2 宮田 祐次 ﾐｽｺｰｽ 1'51.015 1'51.01572.143 （10）71.978 （10）39.037 （9）（10） （12） （）

12 4 宮本 雅樹 1'51.287 ﾐｽｺｰｽ 1'51.28772.351 38.936 （11）72.005 （12） （）（11） （7） （7）

PN2 Class

No. Driver Sec.A Heat-1 Best-TimePos. Heat-2P PSec.ASec.B Sec.BD D

1 15 松本 悟 1'47.900 1'48.088 1'47.90069.788 38.112 （1）69.496 （3）38.592 （1）（3） （2） （1）

2 19 河本 晃一 1'48.043 1'48.729 1'48.04369.696 38.347 （2）70.166 （2）38.563 （3）（2） （3） （2）

3 17 森田 陽介 1'48.579 1'48.557 1'48.55770.556 38.023 （4）70.509 （1）38.048 （2）（4） （1） （3）

4 18 千葉 順一 1'49.141 1'49.862 1'49.14169.611 39.530 （3）70.405 （4）39.457 （4）（1） （4） （4）

5 16 山田 展弘 2'07.665 2'03.377 2'03.37780.365 47.300 （5）77.680 （5）45.697 （5）（5） （5） （5）

PN3 Class

No. Driver Sec.A Heat-1 Best-TimePos. Heat-2P PSec.ASec.B Sec.BD D

1 25 川北 忠 1'46.050 1'46.123 1'46.05068.303 37.747 （1）68.178 （2）37.945 （1）（1） （2） （1）

2 27 松本 敏 1'46.180 1'52.004 1 1'46.18068.630 37.550 （4）69.211 （1）37.793 （8）（2） （1） （2）

3 29 ユウ ﾐｽｺｰｽ 1'46.510 1'46.51077.644 （2）68.503 （3）38.007 （2）（9） （9） （）

4 28 西野 洋平 1'47.833 1'47.700 1'47.70069.706 38.127 （3）69.028 （7）38.672 （3）（4） （3） （3）

5 24 深川 敬暢 1'48.660 1'48.012 1'48.01270.176 38.484 （5）69.810 （4）38.202 （4）（5） （4） （5）

6 23 天満 清 1'49.322 1'48.378 1'48.37870.526 38.796 （7）70.140 （5）38.238 （5）（7） （6） （7）

7 26 山口 克之 1'48.457 1'49.568 1'48.45769.486 38.971 （8）70.347 （8）39.221 （7）（3） （7） （4）

8 20 佐藤 宏明 1'48.992 1'48.521 1'48.52170.307 38.685 （6）70.067 （6）38.454 （6）（6） （5） （6）

9 22 折茂 紀彦 1'55.394 1 2'01.013 1'55.39470.814 39.580 （9）70.878 （9）40.135 （9）（8） （8） （8） 2

PN4 Class

No. Driver Sec.A Heat-1 Best-TimePos. Heat-2P PSec.ASec.B Sec.BD D

1 35 茅野 成樹 1'42.749 1'41.996 1'41.99665.912 36.837 （1）65.721 （1）36.275 （1）（1） （1） （1）

2 33 野島 孝宏 1'43.254 1'53.005 1'43.25466.332 36.922 （2）66.318 （2）36.687 （5）（2） （2） （2） 2

3 31 山野 哲也 1'45.004 1'44.305 1'44.30567.660 37.344 （3）66.982 （3）37.323 （2）（3） （3） （3）

4 32 桝谷 裕一 ﾐｽｺｰｽ 1'45.742 1'45.74268.789 （4）68.093 （5）37.649 （3）（4） （6） （）1

5 34 西原 正樹 1'46.982 1'45.770 1'45.77068.812 38.170 （5）68.219 （4）37.551 （4）（5） （4） （4）

6 30 浅井 崇 ﾐｽｺｰｽ 1'53.180 1'53.18070.472 （6）70.982 （6）42.198 （6）（6） （5） （）

N1 Class

No. Driver Sec.A Heat-1 Best-TimePos. Heat-2P PSec.ASec.B Sec.BD D

1 43 朝山 崇 1'43.158 1'48.713 1 1'43.15866.708 36.450 （1）67.190 （3）36.523 （4）（1） （2） （1）

2 40 小林 規敏 1'44.360 1'53.485 2 1'44.36067.778 36.582 （2）67.438 （1）36.047 （7）（3） （3） （2）

3 42 小幡 宏昭 1'44.608 1'55.598 1'44.60867.538 37.070 （5）68.119 （7）37.479 （8）（2） （5） （3） 2

4 41 高江 淳 1'49.321 1 1'44.737 1'44.73768.066 36.255 （7）68.475 （2）36.262 （1）（5） （1） （7）

5 39 佐藤 巧 1'45.105 1'49.882 1'45.10568.085 37.020 （3）67.677 （5）37.205 （5）（6） （4） （4） 1

6 37 黒崎 嘉斗 1'45.620 1'45.875 1'45.62067.826 37.794 （8）68.708 （4）37.167 （2）（4） （7） （5）

7 38 佐野 光之 1'45.913 1'50.268 1 1'45.91368.287 37.626 （4）68.051 （6）37.217 （6）（7） （6） （6）

8 36 飯島かつこ 1'49.899 1'47.639 1'47.63968.959 40.940 （6）68.392 （8）39.247 （3）（8） （8） （8）

N3 Class

No. Driver Sec.A Heat-1 Best-TimePos. Heat-2P PSec.ASec.B Sec.BD D

1 47 菱井 将文 1'41.440 1'41.347 1'41.34765.237 36.203 （1）65.686 （1）35.661 （1）（1） （1） （1）

2 46 飯坂 忠司 1'43.643 1'43.495 1'43.49566.638 37.005 （2）66.260 （2）37.235 （2）（2） （2） （2）

3 45 石元 啓介 1'44.473 ﾐｽｺｰｽ 1'44.47366.715 37.758 （3）67.834 （4） （）（3） （3） （3）

4 44 林 宏明 ﾐｽｺｰｽ 2'05.592 1 2'05.592（4）76.417 （3）44.175 （3）（） （） （）1

5 48 西田 啓朗 2'07.841 ﾐｽｺｰｽ 2'07.84178.794 49.047 （） （） （）（4） （4） （4） 2

SA1 Class

No. Driver Sec.A Heat-1 Best-TimePos. Heat-2P PSec.ASec.B Sec.BD D

1 58 小武 拓矢 1'43.759 1'43.821 1'43.75967.192 36.567 （2）67.169 （1）36.652 （1）（3） （1） （1）

2 54 阿戸 幸成 1'43.892 1'44.250 1'43.89266.698 37.194 （3）67.222 （6）37.028 （4）（1） （6） （2）

3 63 工藤 典史 1'48.901 1'43.910 1'43.91066.768 37.133 （1）66.989 （4）36.921 （2）（2） （4） （10）1

4 61 志村 雅紀 1'44.818 1'44.074 1'44.07467.831 36.987 （4）67.325 （2）36.749 （3）（5） （3） （3）

5 55 一色健太郎 1'45.020 1'44.576 1'44.57667.621 37.399 （5）67.551 （5）37.025 （5）（4） （7） （4）

6 60 安木 美徳 2'02.691 1 1'45.392 1'45.39270.126 37.565 （7）68.161 （7）37.231 （6）（13） （8） （14）2

7 62 服部 諒一 1'45.698 1'45.692 1'45.69268.784 36.914 （12）68.865 （3）36.827 （7）（10） （2） （5）

8 51 下河辺友貴 ﾐｽｺｰｽ 1'46.098 1'46.098（10）68.445 （10）37.653 （8）（） （） （）1

9 56 島田 昌典 1'47.594 1'46.292 1'46.29269.410 38.184 （11）68.686 （9）37.606 （9）（12） （11） （7）

10 57 大原 史行 1'46.588 2'01.223 1 1'46.58868.805 37.783 （8）68.200 （13）38.023 （15）（11） （10） （6） 2

11 53 富岡 誠 1'50.477 1'47.295 1'47.29568.330 37.147 （9）68.328 （15）38.967 （10）（7） （5） （11）1

12 49 北村 清智 1'55.433 1 1'47.906 1'47.90671.928 38.505 （15）70.155 （12）37.751 （11）（14） （12） （13）

13 50 扇 圭一 1'47.982 1'52.845 1'47.98268.714 39.268 （13）69.734 （14）38.111 （13）（8） （13） （8） 1

14 52 成瀬 悠人 1'48.754 1'57.579 1'48.75468.743 40.011 （14）69.835 （11）37.744 （14）（9） （14） （9） 2

15 59 橋本 克紀 1'50.818 1'50.494 1 1'50.49468.153 37.665 （6）68.016 （8）37.478 （12）（6） （9） （12）1
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SA2 Class

No. Driver Sec.A Heat-1 Best-TimePos. Heat-2P PSec.ASec.B Sec.BD D

1 70 渡辺 公 1'43.208 1'42.427 1'42.42766.009 37.199 （1）65.530 （2）36.897 （1）（1） （2） （1）

2 73 久保 真吾 1'49.781 1 1'43.171 1'43.17167.587 37.194 （3）66.942 （1）36.229 （2）（3） （1） （5）

3 71 葛西 悠治 1'44.612 1'44.067 1'44.06766.676 37.936 （2）66.768 （3）37.299 （3）（2） （3） （2）

4 72 山田 寛宣 1'46.676 1'44.773 1'44.77367.655 39.021 （4）67.074 （5）37.699 （4）（4） （6） （3）

5 69 上野 健司 1'47.955 1'45.921 1'45.92169.147 38.808 （6）68.244 （4）37.677 （5）（6） （5） （4）

6 67 佐藤 透 1'50.065 1'59.685 2 1'50.06569.847 40.218 （7）70.538 （7）39.147 （8）（7） （7） （6）

7 68 堤 信久 1'52.744 1 1'50.921 1 1'50.92169.115 38.629 （5）68.023 （6）37.898 （6）（5） （4） （7）

8 66 帷子 浩義 ﾐｽｺｰｽ 1'54.614 1'54.61472.090 （8）74.203 （8）40.411 （7）（8） （8） （）

SA3 Class

No. Driver Sec.A Heat-1 Best-TimePos. Heat-2P PSec.ASec.B Sec.BD D

1 78 津川 信次 1'41.291 1'40.068 1'40.06865.206 36.085 （1）64.852 （1）35.216 （1）（1） （1） （1）

2 76 金本 辰也 1'47.267 1 1'43.369 1'43.36966.059 36.208 （2）66.836 （2）36.533 （2）（2） （2） （3）

3 77 田辺 剛 1'44.470 1'43.744 1'43.74467.325 37.145 （3）67.111 （3）36.633 （3）（4） （3） （2）

4 75 村上 公一 1'54.362 2 1'44.878 1'44.87866.962 37.400 （4）67.312 （4）37.566 （4）（3） （4） （4）

5 74 江藤 貴文 2'21.451 2'08.640 2'08.64091.629 49.822 （5）77.993 （5）50.647 （5）（5） （5） （5）

SC Class

No. Driver Sec.A Heat-1 Best-TimePos. Heat-2P PSec.ASec.B Sec.BD D

1 83 大橋 渡 1'40.688 1'40.648 1'40.64864.987 35.701 （1）65.286 （1）35.362 （1）（1） （1） （1）

2 82 山越 義昌 1'44.014 1'42.741 1'42.74166.800 37.214 （2）66.520 （2）36.221 （2）（2） （2） （2）

3 79 山梨 俊二 1'49.457 1'48.035 1'48.03569.871 39.586 （3）69.355 （4）38.680 （3）（4） （4） （3）

4 80 町田 和雄 1'52.252 1'51.883 1'51.88372.484 39.768 （4）72.433 （5）39.450 （4）（5） （5） （4）

5 81 藤井 雅裕 1'58.989 1'54.542 1'54.54269.565 39.424 （5）76.583 （3）37.959 （5）（3） （3） （5）2

R-eco Class

No. Driver Sec.A Heat-1 Best-TimePos. Heat-2P PSec.ASec.B Sec.BD D

1 104 梶 靖博 2'00.355 1'57.707 1'57.70777.335 43.020 （2）77.020 （1）40.687 （1）（2） （1） （1）

2 101 関 健一朗 2'05.380 1 1'59.073 1'59.07375.413 44.967 （1）76.056 （2）43.017 （2）（1） （2） （2）

3 102 伊藤 大将 ﾐｽｺｰｽ 2'08.540 2'08.54085.500 （3）82.112 （3）46.428 （3）（3） （4） （）

4 103 角田 泰基 2'33.423 1 2'21.964 2'21.96496.758 51.665 （4）90.262 （4）51.702 （4）（4） （3） （3）

R-1 Class

No. Driver Sec.A Heat-1 Best-TimePos. Heat-2P PSec.ASec.B Sec.BD D

1 109 小野寺 俊 1'51.190 1'50.004 1'50.00472.218 38.972 （3）71.762 （1）38.242 （1）（3） （2） （1）

2 112 白尾 泰 1'51.363 1'54.299 1 1'51.36371.845 39.518 （1）70.858 （2）38.441 （5）（2） （3） （2）

3 111 金内 佑也 ﾐｽｺｰｽ 1'51.562 1'51.56272.832 （4）72.043 （4）39.519 （2）（5） （8） （）

4 108 吉崎 智貴 1'52.447 1'52.059 1'52.05972.490 39.957 （5）72.473 （5）39.586 （3）（4） （4） （3）

5 65 長南 明宏 1'55.728 1'52.924 1'52.92474.260 41.468 （6）72.857 （6）40.067 （4）（8） （7） （7）

6 107 藤原 広紫 1'53.987 2'25.310 3 1'53.98773.355 40.632 （9）84.125 （7）41.185 （9）（6） （5） （4） 1

7 110 沓澤 大祐 1'54.310 1'54.331 1'54.31073.440 40.870 （7）73.082 （8）41.249 （6）（7） （6） （5）

8 113 金子 智也 1'54.983 1 1'55.191 1'54.98371.199 38.784 （2）71.031 （3）39.160 （7）（1） （1） （6） 1

9 106 小林 右京 ﾐｽｺｰｽ 2'05.539 2'05.539（8）77.188 （9）43.351 （8）（） （） （） 1

R-2 Class

No. Driver Sec.A Heat-1 Best-TimePos. Heat-2P PSec.ASec.B Sec.BD D

1 116 鈴木 雄策 1'54.153 1'54.515 1'54.15373.231 40.922 （1）73.038 （1）41.477 （1）（2） （2） （1）

2 115 逸見 将吾 1'56.201 1'55.977 1'55.97774.600 41.601 （3）74.471 （2）41.506 （2）（3） （3） （2）

3 114 宍戸 将啓 1'58.186 1 ﾐｽｺｰｽ 1'58.18673.007 40.179 （2）73.906 （3） （）（1） （1） （3）


